
Data godzina Sędzia Sędziowie Asystenci Sędzia techniczny VAR / AVAR

M. Arys

M.Lisowski

P.Sokolnicki Jarosław Przybył

B.Heinig Tomasz Listkiewicz

K.Sapela Tomasz Kwiatkowski

D.Golis Marcin Borkowski

M.Obukowicz

K.Wójcik

K.Myrmus Daniel Stefański

J.Winkler Marcin Boniek

R.Siejka

A.Kupsik

T.Listkiewicz Szymon  Marciniak

T.Niemirowski Tomasz Musiał

M.Borkowski

B.Lekki

Szymon Marciniak - Płock T. Marciniak

Paweł Gil - Lublin D. Sulikowski

Zawody

Tomasz Musiał - Kraków S. Krasny12.12 (Wt)

Legia Warszawa SA

Górnik Zabrze SSA

12.12 (Wt)

12.12 (Wt)

18:00

18:00

20:30

T. Kwiatkowski

S. Lizak

Krzysztof Jakubik - 

Siedlce
P. Lasyk

M. Złotek

Jarosław Przybył - 

Kluczbork
K.Paszkiewicz

Paweł Raczkowski - 

Warszawa

Zbigniew Dobrynin - Łódź

Łukasz Szczech - Kobyłka

20:30

20:30

20:30

18:00

18:00

13.12 (Śr)

13.12 (Śr)

13.12 (Śr)

12.12 (Wt)

13.12 (Śr)

Komunikat obsady EKSTRAKLASY nr 20/2017/18
EKSTRAKLASA - 20. kolejka - 12 - 13.12.2017 (wtorek-środa)

Wisła Płock SA

Lechia Gdańsk

Cracovia SSA Kraków

Zagłębie Lubin

Korona SA Kielce

Śląsk Wrocław

Jagiellonia Białystok SSA

GKS Piast Gliwice SA

Arka Gdynia SSA

Bruk-Bet Termalica 

Nieciecza

Pogoń Szczecin

Sandecja Nowy Sącz

Wisła Kraków SA

KKS Lech Poznań


